SPECIFICATIONS
Section thickness
Total range in (µ) 0,5- 100
Thickness settings in (µ): 0,5- 5 in increments of 0,5
5- 20 in increments of 1
20- 60 in increments of 5
60- 100 in increments of 10
Trimming

M240-4002C M240-4101
M240-2200 M240-2100
ORDERING INFORMATION
M240-01: Microtome with knife carrier MR (for High and Low profile
blades, lateral adjustment), quick release clamp.
M240-02: Microtome with knife carrier MR, (for High and Low profile
blades, lateral adjustment), standard specimen clamp.
M240-03: Microtome with knife carrier ME (for High and Low profile
blades, no lateral adjustment), quick release clamp.
M240-04: Microtome with knife carrier ME, (for High and Low profile
blades, no lateral adjustment), standard specimen clamp.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
M240-1000: Fixed specimen head
M240-1100: Orienting specimen head
M240-2100: Standard specimen clamp 55x50 mm
M240-2200: Universal specimen clamp (Quick Release Clamp)
M240-4002C: Knife carrier for disposable blades, model MR
M240-4101: Knife carrier for disposable blades, model ME
M240-4201: Knife carrier for standard knives, model MN
M240-4301: Knife carrier for standard knives, model MC
Medical Equipment Source
364 Mars Valencia Rd
Mars, PA 16046
724-369-1604